
FROM HOTEL TO PORT FROM PORT TO AIRPORT FROM PORT TO HOTEL
Name Date Amount Trans ID Name Date Name Date
Ammons, Jane 10/27 $70.00 81279448185 Avery, Lavoyce 12/19 Arvham, Yvonne 10/31
Arvham, Yvonne 10/31 $70.00 81285750402 Billiot, Gary 10/27 Babyok, Al 10/28 Staff
Avery, Lavoyce 12/19 $70.00 81372356816 Billiot, Salvatrice 10/27 Bailie-Carter, Karen 10/27
Babyok, Al 10/28 Staff Buzzi, Michael 12/11 Baker, Julie 10/28
Bailie-Carter, Karen 10/27 $70.00 81279404449 Callaghan, Jeannette 10/27 Banks, Betty 12/11
Baker, Julie 10/28 $70.00 81281015762 Chisholm, Kathleen 12/19 Botha, Wilma 10/27
Banks, Betty 12/11 $70.00 81359563026 Chitty, Edith 10/27 Brown, Louis 10/28 Staff
Bell, Clifton 10/27 $70.00 81279448185 Coco, Sarah 12/12 Bryant, Shawn 10/28 Staff
Bell, Lisa 10/27 $70.00 81279448185 Duffy, Susan 12/11 Buck, Gloria 10/27
Billiot, Gary 10/27 $70.00 81279442477 Economou, Julia 10/27 10/31
Billiot, Salvatrice 10/27 $70.00 81279442477 Ernest, Jennifer 10/27 Collins, Georgette 10/22
Botha, Wilma 10/27 $70.00 81279436874 Hyde, George 10/27 Coomer, Anna Grace 10/28 Staff
Brigham, Axel 11/7 $35.00 81299682672 Leblanc, Lee 12/12 Coplin, Savannah 10/28 Staff
Brigham, Zavier 11/7 $35.00 81299682672 Legg, Eva 12/11 Crenshaw, Cheryl 10/28 Staff
Brown, Louis 10/28 Staff Young, Sherry 12/11 Crenshaw, John 10/28 Staff
Bryant, Shawn 10/28 Staff Cruz, Joanne 10/28 Staff
Buck, Gloria 10/27 $70.00 81279434040 Cruz, Lamount 10/28 Staff
Buzzi, Michael 12/11 $70.00 81359581532 Delaney, Cecilia 10/27
Callaghan, Jeannette 10/27 $70.00 81279442477 Dupuis, Jay 10/28 Staff
Carone, Carmen 10/27 $35.00 81279430663 Edwards, James 12/6
Carone, Karen 10/27 $35.00 81279430663 Edwards, Wendy 12/6

10/31 $70.00 81285750402 Farrell, Marie 10/28
Chisholm, Kathleen 12/19 $70.00 81372356816 Futreal, Theresa 10/28 Staff
Chitty, Edith 10/27 $70.00 81279442477 Graham, Janice 10/27
Coco, Sarah 12/12 $70.00 81361114112 Gruenig, Jackie 10/27
Collins, Georgette 10/22 $70.00 121304511638 Kettler, Kelly 10/27
Collins, Hal 10/27 $70.00 81279448185 Lavin, Christine 10/27
Coomer, Anna Grace 10/28 Staff Leiser, Alyssa 10/28 Staff
Coplin, Savannah 10/28 Staff Leonhardt, Amy Staff
Crenshaw, Cheryl 10/28 Staff Lock, Jennifer 10/28
Crenshaw, John 10/28 Staff Lupo, Michael 11/7
Cruz, Joanne 10/28 Staff Luxich, Christine 12/11
Cruz, Lamount 10/28 Staff Madden, Linda 10/28 Staff
Delaney, Cecilia 10/27 $70.00 81279408193 Madden, Tom 10/28 Staff
Diamant, Susan 10/27 $35.00 81279438973 Masterson-Parker, Diana 10/31
Duffy, Susan 12/11 $70.00 81359550806 Meynier, Patti 10/27
Dupuis, Jay 10/28 Staff Nelson, Jimmie 12/11
Economou, Julia 10/27 $70.00 81279419027 Norman, Leonard 11/7
Edwards, James 12/6 $70.00 81349719136 Perkins, Nick 10/28 Staff
Edwards, Wendy 12/6 $70.00 81349719136 Perniciaro, Cathy 12/11
Elton, Rachel 11/20 $35.00 81321939936 Richeson, Betty 10/27
Elton, Richard 11/20 $35.00 81321939936 Ronish, Joyce 10/27
Ernest, Jennifer 10/27 $70.00 81279419027 Sherry, Jason 10/28 Staff
Farrell, Marie 10/28 $70.00 81281015762 Sherry, Katie 10/28 Staff
Fontana, Angel 11/7 $35.00 81299682672 Shumate, Donna 10/28
Futreal, Theresa 10/28 Staff Thomas, Ellie 10/28 Staff
Gilbert, Kylie 11/7 $35.00 81299682672 Williams, Laura 10/27
Golzio, Kathleen 12/19 $35.00 81372351766
Golzio, Stacy 12/19 $35.00 81372351766
Graham, Janice 10/27 $70.00 81279393291
Gruenig, Jackie 10/27 $70.00 81279413373
Harrison, Margaret 12/11 $35.00 81359545291
Hyde, George 10/27 $70.00 81279361144
Kettler, Kelly 10/27 $70.00 81279408193
Krizan, Kenneth 11/20 $35.00 81321933120
Krizan, Sandra 11/20 $35.00 81321933120
Lantos, Irene 10/27 $35.00 81279438973
LaPlante, Steven 12/11 $35.00 81359570259
Lavin, Christine 10/27 $70.00 81279408193
Leblanc, Lee 12/12 $70.00 81361114112
Legg, Eva 12/11 $70.00 81359550806
Leiser, Alyssa 10/28 Staff
Leonhardt, Amy 12/19 Staff
Lock, Jennifer 10/28 $70.00 81281015762
Lupo, Michael 11/7 $70.00 81299673582
Luxich, Christine 12/11 $70.00 81359539243
Madden, Linda 10/28 Staff
Madden, Tom 10/28 Staff
Masterson-Parker, Diana 10/31 $70.00 81285744078
Meynier, Patti 10/27 $70.00 81279408193
Nelson, Jimmie 12/11 $70.00 81359563026
Norman, Leonard 11/7 $70.00 81299673582
Perkins, Nick 10/28 Staff
Perniciaro, Cathy 12/11 $70.00 81359539243
Perreault, Heather 12/11 $35.00 81359570259
Perreault, Mark 12/11 $35.00 81359570259
Richeson, Betty 10/27 $70.00 81279393291
Ronish, Joyce 10/27 $70.00 81279422570
Savage, Karen 10/28 $35.00 81281013085
Scheifler, Tom 12/11 $35.00 81359533032
Sherry, Jason 10/28 Staff
Sherry, Katie 10/28 Staff
Shumate, Donna 10/28 $70.00 81281019559
Starbuck, Janice 12/11 $35.00 81359533032
Talbot, Carole 10/27 $35.00 81279425398
Talbot, Michael 10/27 $35.00 81279425398
Talbot, Rebecca 10/27 $35.00 81279428201
Thomas, Ellie 10/28 Staff
Vezina, LInda 12/11 $35.00 81359570259
Vezina, Michael 12/11 $35.00 81359570259
Warfel, Theresa 10/28 $35.00 81281013085
Williams, Laura 10/27 $70.00 81279408193
Willson, Dorothy 11/7 $35.00 81299682672
Woods, Courtney 11/7 $35.00 81299682672
Young, Sherry 12/11 $70.00 81359550806
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